01 of 03
RJM  Metal Film Precision Melf Resistors
Metal Film Precision
Melf Resistors
Metal-Film (MELF RJM) Resistors
Offer More Design Options
Preview
RJM professional thin film MELF resistors (Cylindrical Resistors) are the perfect choice for most fields of

03 of 03
RJM  Metal Film Precision Melf Resistors
How to Order
 
RJM74P 10R
  
D C6 P
Back to 1st Page - Metal Film Precision Melf Resistors(RJM)
 Product type: RJM72P, RJM73S, RJM73P, RJM74S, RJM74P, RJM16M, RJM17M, RJM18M
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
F ±1%
D ±0.5%
C ±0.25%
B ±0.10%
A5 ±0.05%
 Resistance Value :
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Packaging
T Taping Reel
P Bulk
 Packaging
Code Temperature coefficient
C2 ±50 ppm/°C
C3 ±25 ppm/°C
C5 ±15 ppm/°C
C6 ±10 ppm/°C
C7 ±5 ppm/°C
 Temperature coefficient (ppm/°C)
Code Resistance Value
0R1 0.1Ω
10R 10Ω
100R 100Ω
1K 1KΩ
10K 10KΩ
100K 100KΩ
1M 1MΩ
10M 10MΩ
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN